Featuring multiple spectra and high efficacy, the
VYPR Series is Fluence's advanced solution for
greenhouse supplemental lighting and indoor
sole-source applications.
GROWER'S CHOICE OF SPECTRUM
From broad white to high red, Fluence PhysioSpec™ is
offering BROAD and DUAL spectrum options on VYPR
Series. This flexibility prioritizes the grower's needs in

PSU2 HVG 600 W
347-480 V AC
Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
Unistrut Wire Hanger (for strut width ≤ 1-5/8" / 45 mm) 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit AMV2-10120-20 20 Kits
Pipe Wire Hanger (for pipe diameter ≤ 1-3/4" / 45 mm) 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit AMV2-10121-20 20 Kits
Square Wire Hanger (for truss width ≤ 2-3/4" / 70 mm) 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit AMV2-10119-20 20 Kits
Combo Mount Wire Hanger (For AC Input Voltage 277-480 V ONLY) 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit AMV3-10569-20 20 Kits
PSU2 LVG 600 W surface mount Kit (For AC Input Voltage 277 V ONLY) N/A  1 Kit N/A AMPS-10453-10 10 Kits
PSU2 HVG 600 W surface mount Kit N/A N/A 1 Kit AMPS-10454-10 10 Kits
VYPR Parallel Mount bracket (for strut 25 x 50 mm) 1 Kit N/A N/A AMV3-10571-20 20 Kits
VYPR Perpendicular Mount Wire Hanger (for strut 25 x 50 mm) 1 Kit N/A N/A AMV3-10572-20 20 Kits
VYPR 3P Reflector Kit 20-inch 2 Kits
N/A N/A ARV3-10529-40 40 Kits
N/A N/A ARV3-10529-10 10 Kits
DC DIMMING SIGNAL CABLE - AMERICAS (Power Supply to Dimming Control) Quantity per Power Supply Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
11-IN (0.28 m) dimming signal cable, pigtail, M12 connector 1 pc CDMA-71561-10 10 pcs
5-FT (1.53 m) dimming signal cable, pigtail, M12 connector 1 pc CDMA-71560-10 10 pcs
Contact FLUENCE@
DC POWER CABLES (Fixture to Power Supply) Quantity per Light Fixture Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
3-FT (0.91 m) DC Extension Cable, M19 Push Lock 1 pc CDCG-70720-10 10 pcs
6-FT (1.83 m) DC Extenstion Cable, M19 Push Lock 1 pc CDCG-70721-10 10 pcs
18-IN (0.46 m) Right Angle DC Extension cable, M19 Push Lock
- for Combo Mount, PSU2 Surface Mount 1 pc CDCG-71591-10 10 pcs
AC POWER CABLE - AMERICAS (Power Supply to AC Line) Quantity per Power Supply Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
6-FT (1.83 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA 5-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 125 V AC 1 pc CACA-70748-10 10 pcs
6-FT (1.83 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA 6-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 250 V AC 1 pc CACA-70750-10 10 pcs
6-FT (1.83 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA L7-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 277 V AC 1 pc CACA-70752-10 10 pcs
6-FT (1.83 m) AC Extension Cable, Pigtail, M19 Push Lock, Max 480 V AC 1 pc CACA-70754-10 10 pcs
15-FT (4.57 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA 5-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 125 V AC 1 pc CACA-70749-05 5 pcs
15-FT (4.57 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA 6-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 250 V AC 1 pc CACA-70751-05 5 pcs
15-FT (4.57 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA L7-15P Plug, M19 Push Lock, Max 277 V AC 1 pc CACA-70753-05 5 pcs
15-FT (4.57 m) AC Extension Cable, Pigtail, M19 Push Lock, Max 480 V AC 1 pc CACA-70755-05 5 pcs
Wieland AC Connector Adapter for Power Supply, STW PVC, M19 Push Lock, 18-IN (0.46 m),
Wieland Part #: 96.032.0053.1 (Male) 1 pc CACA-71467-10 10 pcs
© Copyright 2022. Fluence Bioengineering, Inc.
Review our products, share your grow and stay
abreast of the latest Fluence news and product
releases through the channels below: